ACT{@Prep Course

Registration Form
Math Instructor: Jill McGahan - Sundays
Reading/English Instructor: Sharyn O’Briant- Saturdays

Science Instructor: Ann McGlaughlin- Sundays

Course Dates

Reading/English Math Science
Saturday, January 20t Sunday, January 21° Sunday, January 21°
Saturday, January 27t Sunday, January 28 Sunday, January 28
Saturday, February 3rd Sunday, February 4 Sunday, February 4
Saturday, February 10%" Sunday, February 11t Sunday, February 11"
Saturday, February 24 Sunday, February 25 Sunday, February 25"

Saturday, March 3™ Sunday, March 4" Sunday, March 4t
Saturday, March 17" Sunday, March 18t Sunday, March 18t
Saturday, March 24" Sunday, March 25t Sunday, March 25t

Students are expected to take the ACT Exam on Saturday, April 14"

First Name Last Name

Student’s Cell Phone Number Grade
PreACT Math Score

Parent Name Parent’s Cell Phone Number

Please check the subject(s) you which to enroll in:

L] math
o Sundays, 1:00-2:00 PM — PreACT Math Score of 21 and above
o Sundays, 2:15-3:15 PM — PreACT Math Score of 20 and below

D Science
o Sundays, 1:00-2:00 PM — PreACT Math Score of 20 and below
o Sundays, 2:15-3:15 PM — PreACT Math Score of 21 and above

[] Reading/English
o Saturdays, 9:00-10:00 AM

Cost: $125 Per Subject

Attendance is essential in order to ensure the completion of the program prior to the ACT test date.
Families will be billed through Frederica Academy’s finance office for each subject the student chooses to enroll in.
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